Smithville R-I
02/13/2025 04:49 PM

Check Check Date
Nunber

Fund Nunber 10
131100 02/19/ 2025

131103 02/ 19/ 2025

131104 02/ 19/ 2025

131213 02/ 19/ 2025

131214 02/ 19/ 2025

131105 02/19/2025

131215 02/ 19/ 2025

131216 02/ 19/ 2025

131107 02/19/ 2025

131108 02/ 19/ 2025

131217 02/ 19/ 2025

131218 02/19/ 2025

131111 02/ 19/ 2025

131114 02/ 19/ 2025

131116 02/ 19/ 2025

131219 02/ 19/ 2025

131117 02/19/2025

131220 02/19/2025

131221 02/ 19/ 2025

131120 02/19/2025

131222 02/19/2025

131121 02/ 19/2025

131123 02/ 19/ 2025

131223 02/19/2025

Vendor
Nunber

CENLLC
ACT
AMAZONCAPI
AVBROSOA
ARGOTSI S
BANNWARTH
BARTLEYA
BELLNMERM
BEELEC
BLSPSC
BRYANK
CHAMBERC

Cl NTAS
COEQUI
COSERV
CORNELI G
COFOST

CRI VB

CUNNI NGA
DOUBLECHEC
DUNCANMA
DURHAMSCHO
ELLI FRI TS1

ELLI OTTJ

Board Report - For Board with Fund Number

Vendor Nane

34ED LLC DBA CENTEG X
ACT, INC

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES,
I NC

Anbroson, Andrea

Ar got si nger, Susan
BANNWARTH, M RA
Bartley, Abrielle

Bel I ner, Mchelle

BERNI E ELECTRI C

BLUE SPRI NGS SCHOOL

DI STRI CT

Bryan, Katie

Chanbers, Carrie

CI NTAS

COLEMAN EQUI PMENT | NC
CONTROL SERVI CE COVPANY
I NC

Cornel i sse, Genna
COSENTI NO S FOOD STORES
Crim Shellie

Cunni ngham Al |l yson
DOUBLE CHECK COWPANY, LLC
Duncan, Madi son

DURHAM SCHOOL SERVI CES

ELLI FRI TS, SAMJEL

Elliott, Charles

I nvoi ce Description

CO TECH SUPPLI ES

HS TESTI NG SUPPLI ES

DI STRI CT SUPPLI ES

DI RECTOR TRAVEL

DI STRICT ADM N TRAVEL
STAFF SERVI CES

MES PDC

BLI ND TRAVEL

MIC SUPPLI ES

SPEECH DEAF TU TI ON
HES EC TRAVEL

DI STRICT ADM N TRAVEL
CLEANI NG SERVI CES

MIC SUPPLI ES

MIC SUPPLI ES

EC TRAVEL

Turkeys, hams, Supplies
PAT TRAVEL

PAT TRAVEL

OTHER PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES
PAT TRAVEL

CONTRACTED TRANSPORTATI ON
STAFF SERVI CES

TECH TRAVEL

Anmount

3, 475.
37.
199.
167.
115.
43.

30.

76.
191.

4, 540.
28.
218.
1,187.
93.
172.
41.

9, 096.
121.
123.
535.
82.
137, 792.
43.

211.

00

50

72

20

24

50

85

63

82

77

00

40

95

16

82

23

35

10

90

50

60

22

50

14

User ID: MEYERL



Smithville R-II

02/13/2025 04:49 PM

Check

Nunber

131124

131224

131126

131127

131128

131129

131225

131226

131130

131131

131227

131228

131229

131230

131133

131231

131232

131233

131234

131235

131136

131138

131143

131236

131237

Check Date

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

Vendor

Nunber

EMSTUN

EMPSONS

FAGANCOWVPA

FASTNFRI EN

Fl PLAT

FOVEEN

FREENVANS

GARDNERM

GEHL

GEPART

G LLEYC

GROMACKK

GRUSENWM

HAHND

HARRUP

HARWOODD

HEDGECOM

HEFFLEYM

HENSLEYH

HI CKVANT

HI LDI NG

HOJENN

JEFLA

JORDANS

JUNDYH

Vendor Nane

EMPORI A STATE UNI VERSI TY
Enpson, Summer

FAGAN COVPANY, THE
FAST N FRIENDLY, LLC
FI BER PLATFORM LLC
FOND MEMORI ES ENGRAVI NG
CO.

Freeman, Sara

Gardner, Matthew

GEHL, DAWN

GENERAL PARTS, LLC
Glley, Christy

G omacki, Kristen
Grusenneyer, Mary

Hahn, Ranona

HARRUP, TARA

Har wood, Deni se
Hedgecorth, M randa
Heffl ey, Megan

Hensl ey, Hannah

H ckman, Tarryn

H LDl NG, MAKAYLA
HOLMES, JENNY

JEAN S FLOVXERS & d FTS
Jordan, Sanariah

Jundy, Hannah

Board Report - For Board with Fund Number

I nvoi ce Description
Career Fair Registration
EC TRAVEL

HVAC, Freezer at EHES
FUEL

Internet Services

Al'l -State Pl aque

MES PDC TRAVEL

SRO TRAVEL

STAFF SERVI CES

MIC SUPPLI ES

TECH TRAVEL

SPED TRAVEL

PAT TRAVEL

PATHWAYS COACHI NG TRAVEL
STAFF SERVI CES

DI STRICT ADM N TRAVEL

DI STRI CT ADM N TRAVEL

M5 SUPPLY

MES PDC TRAVEL

HES BUI LDI NG TRAVEL
STAFF SERVI CES

ESI P- CLASSI FI ED SALARI ES
BOE SUPPLI ES

HES PDC TRAVEL

HES PDC TRAVEL

Anmount

200.
58.

6, 817.
4,954,
6, 190.
54.
349.
283.
44,
491.
61.
30.
428.
74.
43.
124.
37.

16.
46.
20.
44.
416.
35.

18.

69.

00

66

97

00

46

50

97

57

75

62

20

52

51

35

50

60

44

00

13

10

75

67

00

10

17

User ID: MEYERL



Smithville R-11

02/13/2025 04:49 PM

Check
Nunber

131144

131238

131239

131148

131149

131151

131240

131242

131153

131154

131155

131243

131244

131156

131158

131245

131246

131164

131165

131167

131173

131171

131172

Check Date

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

Vendor
Nunber

JWPEPP

KETTERMT

KOPPK

LALEMA

LI HOUR

LOGU D

MARASCUA

MATTKEK

MASTST

MAXPHI

MCCLURE

MCCLUSKA

MCGE NNI P

MVEMUSI

M SYLE

MOORNMANL

MOSBYT

NACOVA

NEWCOVER

NQIAFE

ORAUPA

OCTHOQU

Vendor Name

JW PEPPER & SON, | NC
Ketterman, Tiffany
Kopp, Karen
LAKESHORE LEARNI NG

MATERI ALS
LI BERTY HOSPI TAL URGENT

CARE LLC

LOVE GUI DANCE, | NC.
Marascui |l o, Antoinette
Mat t ke, Kat hy

MAX STOUT STUDI O
MAXWELL, PHILLIP
MCCLURE, KAYLA

McCl uskey, Amanda

MeG nnis, Patrick
MEYER MUSI C

M DWEST SYMPCSI UM FOR
LEADERSH P | N BEHAVI OR
DI SORDERS

Moor man, Lorie

Mosby, Trevor

NATI ONAL COUNCI L TEACHER
MATH

NEWCOVER, BREANNA
NORTHWEST JAZZ FESTI VAL
O REILLY AUTO PARTS
OCCUPATI ONAL THERAPY

OUTREACH
OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT | NC

Board Report - For Board with Fund Number

I nvoi ce Description

OPEN PO for Sheet Misic

HES PDC TRAVEL

DI STRICT ADM N TRAVEL

BLOCK PLAY, TAPE MEASURE, PAINT CUPS
STAFF SERVI CES

MES PDC TRAVEL

DI STRICT ADM N TRAVEL

PAT TRAVEL

Wnter Concert Recording

SPED TRANSPORTATI ON

STAFF SERVI CES

SPED TRAVEL

DI STRICT ADM N TRAVEL

Band Equi p Repair - not to exceed $600

conference registration

SPED TRAVEL

MS ADM TRAVEL

Conference Registration

STAFF SERVI CES

Nort hwest Jazz Festival -Entry Fee
MIC SUPPLI ES

CONTRACTED SERVI CES

FOOD SERVI CES

Anmount

753.
393.
215.
82.
255.
420.
14.
135.
188.
3, 443.
43.
91.
254.
15.

240.

29.
88.
640.
43.
300.
11.
4,690.

81, 727.

25

77

60

76

00

00

70

24

00

00

50

28

24

95

00

40

06

00

50

00

68

50

52

Page: 3
User ID: MEYERL



Smithville R-II

02/13/2025 04:49 PM

Check

Nunber

131175

131247

131176

131177

131178

131179

131181

131184

131186

131248

131249

131188

131189

131250

131190

131251

131192

131196

131197

131198

131201

131252

131202

131203

131204

Check Date

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

Vendor
Nurber
OVDOOR
PARKERLI
PERMABOUND
PHTHPL

Pl BONE
PLCOBO
PLCOSC
POPCULTURE
POSCGR

PRI CEM

QUI NNSE
RATECO
RENAI SSANC
ROBI NSQJ
RSCTCD
SANDERSA
SCSPE
SMPRTE

DALI FO
SOOCEA
STANGE
STONEJE
SUBESE
SUONE

SYSERV

Vendor Nane

Board Report - For Board with Fund Number

OVERHEAD DOOR OF KANSAS

caTY
Par ker ,

PERVA- BOUND BOCKS

Li ndsey

PHYSI CAL THERAPY PLUS, I NC

PI TNEY BOVES

PLATTE COUNTY BOARD OF

ELECTI O

PLATTE COUNTY R-111

DI ST

POPCULTURE GOURMET
POPCORN, LLC

SCHOOL

PONERSCHOOL GROUP, LLC

Price, Mchelle

Qui nn, Sean

RAS TECHNOLOGY

CONSULTANTS,
RENAI SSANCE

Robi nson, Jennifer

r SCHOOL TCDAY

I NC.

Sanders, Angel a

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY, LLC

SMART PRO TECHNOLOG ES,

LLC

SM THVI LLE FORD

SOLAR OCEAN 3, LLC

STANGER | NDUSTRI ES,

St one, Jess

SUMM T BEHAVI ORAL

SERVI CES, LLC

SUMNER ONE

SYNERGY SERVI CES

I NC

I nvoi ce Description

MIC SUPPLI ES

M5 SUPPLI ES

Li brary Books
CONTRACTED SERVI CES

CO POSTAGE

BOE ELECTI ONS
Transportation rei nmbursemnent
DI STRICT ADM N SUPPLI ES
SOFTWARE/ MTC AGREEMENT
HES PDC TRAVEL

TECH TRAVEL

CO SUPPLI ES

HES SUPPLI ES

HS TRAVEL

EH SUPPLI ES

HS PDC TRAVEL

HES SUPPLI ES

MIC SUPPLI ES

OTHER PRO SERVI CES
Solar Panel Lease

HS HVAC, plumbing, freezer
SRO TRAVEL

CONTRACTED SERVI CES
COPI ER

CONTRACTED SERVI CES 2 months

Anmount

139.
203.
40.
2, 336.
87.
997.
1, 139.
50.
18, 104.
58.
249.
325.
3, 043.
34.
75.
221.
477.
65.
220.
1, 158.
1, 409.
27.
500.
5, 974.

32,876

60

88

36

04

12

52

61

00

55

99

64

00

20

58

00

10

37

00

58

05

89

87

40

16

25

User ID: MEYERL



Smithville R-II

02/13/2025 04:49 PM

Check
Nunber

131206

131207

131210

131211

131212

131253

131254

131214

131215

131218

131221

Fund Nunber

Fund Nunber
131101

131102

131106

131109

131110

131113

131117

131119

131122

131125

131129

131132

Check Date

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

10

14
02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

Vendor
Nunber

TRI PP

TRSTUN

UCJAFE

UNM CA

UNM CO

VI EBROCA

VAYE

WEATHERS1

VESTBR

WANVANA

ZI MVER

AZTHEA

AW C

BENTONHI GH

BRHI SC

CESCDI

COEVAL

COFOST

Cox1

EASTON

EXSPHI

FOVEEN

HATI TI

Board Report - For Board with Fund Number

Vendor Nane

TRI PP, NI COLE

TRUMAN STATE UN VERSI TY
UCM JAZZ FESTI VAL

UNI VERSI TY OF M SSOURI -

COLUMBI A AR
UNI VERSI TY OF M SSOURI -

KANSAS CI TY AR

Vi ebrock, Angel a
Vay, Enily
WEATHERS, SANDI E
WESTBROXX & CO, PC

WM CORPORATE SERVI CES, | NC

ZI MVER, JULI E

A TO Z THEATRI CAL SUPPLY
AND SERVI CE, I NC

A WSH COVE TRUE

BENTON HI GH SCHOOL
BRANSON HI GH SCHOOL
CENTER SCHOOL DI STRI CT
COACH EVALUATOR LP
COSENTI NO S FOOD STORES
COX, DYLAN

EASTON, CHLCE

EXCELSI OR SPRI NGS HI GH

SCHOOL

FOND MEMORI ES ENGRAVI NG
CO.

HAPPY TI MES T- SH RT
COMPANY

I nvoi ce Description

STAFF SERVI CES

Career Fair Registration
UCM Jazz Festival -Entry Fee
HS PDC

ADM N TRAVEL

M5 PD TRAVEL

HES PDC TRAVEL

STAFF SERVI CES

AUDI T SERVI CES

TRASH REMOVAL

WARRI OR PRESCHOOL

Fog Machi ne, Branches, Branbles

Uni forms Wnter Cuard-Student Fees

1/31 Entry Fee Grls Westling Tourney

1/18 Entry Fee Boys Varsity

HS WRESTLI NG

Renewal

DI STRI CT SUPPLI ES

CONCESSI ONS

CONCESSI ONS

1/15 Entry Fee Boys JV Tour nanent
Trophi es for 1/25 Tour nanment

Wnter Guard T-Shirts

Anmount

44.
165.
200.
189.
480.
130.
248.

43.
552.

5, 016.

111.

306.
1, 005.
225.
225.
250.
359.
1, 333.
161.
224.
125.
1, 267.

129.

75

00

00

00

00

50

00

50

45

40

00

350, 610.

95

00

00

00

00

00

10

17

00

00

00

50

50

Page: 5
User ID: MEYERL



Smithville R-II

02/13/2025 04:49 PM

Check
Nunber

131134

131137

131139

131140

131141

131142

131146

131150

131152

131241

131157

131158

131159

131160

131161

131162

131163

131168

131169

131170

131172

131174

131180

131182

Check Date

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

Vendor
Nunber

HECOCO
HOHI GH
HOWRYK

I NSCDI

| NTERSTATE
JAEGERSPOR
KEHI SC

L1 NOHI
MALUVB
MASONA

M BUHI

M SYLE

M SSCOURI HO
M STHI
MJUTHI N
NAACQU
NACHEE
NOM DE
OACGRSC
OAPAHI
OPAA
OSAGETRAI L
PLCOHI

PLOTT

Board Report - For Board with Fund Number

Vendor Nane

HEARTLAND COCA COLA
BOTTLI NG COVPANY

HOLLI STER HI GH SCHOOL
HOUSE, WRYKER

| NDENPENDENCE SCHOOL
DI STRI CT

| NTER- STATE STUDI O &
PUBLI SHI NG CO.

JAEGER SPORTS | NC.
KEARNEY HI GH SCHOCL

LI BERTY NORTH H GH SCHOCL
MAJOR LUMBER COWPANY, | NC
Mason, Al' Taurus

M D BUCHANAN HI GH SCHOOL

M DVEST SYMPOSI UM FOR
LEADERSHI P | N BEHAVI OR
DI SCRDERS

M SSCURI HOSA- FUTURE
HEALTH PROFESSI ONALS

M SSOURI STATE H GH SCHOOL
ACTIVITI ES

MJSI C THEATRE
| NTERNATI ONAL

NATI ONAL ACADEM C QUI Z
TOURNAMENTS, LLC

NATI ONAL CHEERL EADERS
ASSQOCI AT

NORTHWEST M SSOURI DECA
DI STRI CT #1

OAK GROVE R-VI SCHOOL

DI STRI CT

OAK PARK HI GH SCHOOL
OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT | NC
OSAGE TRAIL M DDLE SCHOOL
PLATTE COUNTY HI GH SCHOOL

PLOTT, OLIVIA

I nvoi ce Description

CONCESSI ONS

4/ 11 Entry Fee

CONCESSI ONS

MS BASKETBALL

G rls Swi m Banners- Boost er

HS BASEBALL

1/13 Entry Fee Boys Varsity Tournament
3/31 Entry Fee-Varsity

FALL MJSI CAL

HS BOYS BB

1/10 Entry Fee JV Boys Westling

Conf erence regi strati on- MES PDC Travel

State Registration X5

M ni mum O ficial -Fine

M5 CHO R

1/25 Invitational Series #236A

Nati onal Fees-JV

District Registration

2/8 Entry Fee Boys Varsity Westling
3/ 31 Entry Fee-Boys JV

Vet erans Day Meal

M5 BASKETBALL

1/25 Entry Fee Boys Varsity Tournanment

CONCESSI ONS

Anmount

463.

300.

442.

275.

879.

452.

400.

515.

343.

46.

400.

240.

440.

50.

480.

554.

704.

355.

250.

515.

656.

190.

300.

56.

59

00

50

00

97

02

00

00

36

20

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

25

00

00

00

Page: 6
User ID: MEYERL



Smithville R-II

02/13/2025 04:49 PM

Check
Nunber

131183

131185

131187

131191

131193

131200

131205

131208

131209

131213

131216

131217

131220

Fund Nunber

Fund Nunber
131195

Fund Nunber

Fund Nunber
131194

Fund Nunber

Fund Nunber
131115

131135

131156

131166

131199

Check Date

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

14

20
02/ 19/ 2025

20

30
02/ 19/ 2025

30

40
02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

02/ 19/ 2025

Vendor
Nunber

POEXBA
PORTERSACE
QIzIz
SCHOOLOFEC
SCTRAD
STHI SC
TWSTEE
TWSPOR
UCJENN
WASHOP
WEPRDE
W HI SC

YMGRKC

SHERWOODAU

SEBAKA

COMMVEN
HESEAT
MEMUS

NEGERE

SSFURN

Vendor Nane

PONY EXPRESS BASKETBALL
OFFI Cl ALS ASSOCI ATl ON
PORTERS ACE SM THVI LLE
QI ZIZZ, I NC.

SCHOOL OF ECONOM CS
SCHOOL TRADI TI ONS
STALEY HI GH SCHOOL

T & WSTEEL CO., INC
TW CUSTOM BRANDI NG
UcM

WARRI OR SHOP, LLC, THE
VESTCOAST PRODUCTS &
DESI GN LLC

W NNETONKA HI GH SCHOOL

YMCA OF GREATER KANSAS
cTY

SHERWOOD AUTI SM CENTER

SECURI TY BANK OF KC

COMMENCO, | NC
HEARTLAND SEATI NG | NC

MEYER MJSI C

NEXT GENERATI ON RECREATI ON

SSI FURNI SHI NGS

Board Report - For Board with Fund Number

I nvoi ce Description

M5 BASKETBALL

Post Base ZNMAX

SHS S CLUB

4th grade field trip

10 cap and gown units lnv. 25-1135
1/18 Grls Westling Entry Fee
OPEN PO Robot Parts

Sash Decorating

56th Lit Festival

M5 SCHOLAR BOWL

OPEN PO Robot Parts

2/8 Entry Fee Grls Invitational

Novenber Lane Rental - Swimming

M5 LOCAL SPED TUI Tl ON

DEBT SERVI CE BI LLI NG

SPO Radios, HES Radios
M5 Bleacher Motor
BAND EQUI PMENT

EHES Turf Maintenance

Teacher Chair

Anmount

150.
513.
3,164
1,072.
345.
400
633.
890.
418.
400.
2, 266.
300.

6, 375.

5, 277.

5, 277.

2,000

2,000

13, 135.
2,800

32.
3, 800

225.

00

27

00

50

00

00

53

88

00

00

20

00

00

54

37, 846.

96

96

00

00

83

00

99

00

50

Page: 7
User ID: MEYERL



Smithville R-II
02/13/2025 04:49 PM

Check Check Date
Nunber

Fund Nunber 40

Fund Nunber 44
131147 02/19/ 2025

131219 02/ 19/ 2025

Fund Nunber 44
Grand Total :

Vendor
Nunber

KEFI SA

YEDONE

Vendor Nane

KELLER FI RE AND SAFETY I NC MES Preschool Smoke Detect

YELLOW DOG NETWORKS,

I NC

Board Report - For Board with Fund Number

I nvoi ce Description

PHASE V111

OMNERS OPTI ONS

Anmount

19, 994. 32

22,870. 00

7, 200. 00

30, 070. 00
445,799. 77

Page: 8
User ID: MEYERL
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